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Favbet League
2019/20 22nd round, Match #129

Friday, 08.03.2020, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 3950

«Kolos» Kovalivka

3 : 4

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

25 Volynets Yevhenii
80 Yefremov Yevhen
13 Havrysh Vitalii (C)
5 Petrov Kyrylo
29 Yemets Vladyslav
90 Bohdanov Andrii
48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
14 Milko Vadym
69 Ilin Oleh
77 Viljamsson Arni
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
1 Yashkov Anton
6 Maksymenko Maksym
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr
10 Morozko Euhenii
11 Kozhushko Oleh
19 Sorokin Stanislav

Coach
Kostyshyn Ruslan

30 Pyatov Andriy (C)
98 Dodo
4 Kryvtsov Sergii
22 Matviienko Mykola
31 Ismaily
27 Maycon
8 Markos Antonio
14 Tete
7 Taison
15 Konoplianka Ievgenii
10 Moraes

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
50 Bolbat Serhii
77 Bondar Valerii
23 Vakula Vladyslav
75 Bondarenko Artem
45 Sikan Danylo
9 Dentinho

Coach
Ribeiro de Castro Luis Manuel

Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Assistant 1:
Alokhin Ihor
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Kovalenko Andrii
Referee Observer:
Vlasenko Yurii

Delegate:
Taran Andriy
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 22nd round, Match #129
Friday, 08.03.2020, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 7°C. Spectators: 3950

«Kolos» Kovalivka 3 : 4 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
5 Petrov Kyrylo 11'

12' 7 Taison

31' 10 Moraes

29 Yemets Vladyslav 31'

80 Yefremov Yevhen 33'

14 Milko Vadym 37'

41' 10 Moraes

45+1' 14 Tete

14 Milko Vadym 56'

7 Lysenko Volodymyr
11 Kozhushko Oleh 58'

60' 14 Tete

64' 98 Dodo
50 Bolbat Serhii

66' 4 Kryvtsov Sergii

13 Havrysh Vitalii 67'

73' 15 Konoplianka Ievgenii
75 Bondarenko Artem

74' 4 Kryvtsov Sergii
77 Bondar Valerii

29 Yemets Vladyslav
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr 75'

14 Milko Vadym 76'

81' 10 Moraes

48 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
17 Bondarenko Oleksandr 85'

85' 8 Markos Antonio

90+4' 31 Ismaily

90+5' 8 Markos Antonio
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